7
\t 2011-2012 ODACS Ladies’

ODACS JV Basketball Scores

Old Dominion Association
of Church Schools

ODACS schools are shown in bold type. AACS schools are shown in bold italics.
Day Date Match Winning Team
ODACS JV CHAMPIONSHIP

Faith vs. Fairfax Faith 30 - 28, OT

ODACS CONSOLATION GAME

Heritage vs. Lighthouse Heritage 22-19

ODACS PLAYOFFS, SEMIFINAL ROUND

Heritage vs. Fairfax Fairfax 42 -17
Lighthouse vs. Faith Faith 29-24

END OF REGULAR SEASON

Feb. 6 Lighthouse vs. Faith Faith
Fairfax vs. Victory, MD Fairfax

Jan. 30 Heritage vs. Fairfax Fairfax
Lighthouse vs. Evangel Lighthouse

Jan. 23 Keystone vs. Lighthouse Lighthouse
Fairfax vs. Faith Fairfax

Jan. 20 Fairfax vs. Heritage Fairfax

Jan. 19 Grace Prep. vs. Faith Faith
Tue. Jan. 17 Emmanuel, MD vs. Lighthouse Lighthouse
Tue. Jan. 10 Fairfax vs. Evangel Fairfax
Mon. Jan. 9 Valley vs. Lighthouse Valley
Thur. Jan.5 Calvary, MD vs. Lighthouse Lighthouse
Tue. Dec. 13 Lighthouse vs. Valley Valley

Sat. Dec. 10 Evangel vs. Commonwealth Commonwealth
Faith vs. Lighthouse Faith

Fri. Dec. 9 Evangel vs. Lighthouse Lighthouse
Faith vs. Commonwealth Faith

Thur. Dec. 8 Victory, MD vs. Fairfax Fairfax

Tue. Dec. 6 Keystone vs. Lighthouse Lighthouse




7
\t 2011-2012 ODACS Ladies’

ODACS JV Basketball Scores

Old Dominion Association
of Church Schools
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Day Date Match Winning Team
Mon. Dec. 5 Heritage vs. Faith Faith
Thur. Dec. 1 Faith vs. Fairfax Fairfax

Tue. Nov. 29 Lighthouse vs. Emmanuel Lighthouse
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